After School Adventures / Early Adventures

Registration Form

2019-20

	Child's Name:	Date of Birth:	Grade:
	Mailing Address:	Town:	Zip:
	Primary Guardian:		
	Relationship:	Relationship:	
	Home Phone:	Home Phone:	
	Work/Cell Phone:	Work/Cell Phone:_	
	Please list names & phone numb	ers of at least two other individ	luals we may contact in case of emergency
	Emergency Contact:	Phone:	
	Emergency Contact:	Phone:	
	Family Physician:	Phone:	
	Insurance Carrier:	Policy #:	
•	permission for my child to be photogotion in newspapers, the Wiscasset R	Recreation Department web site of	vspaper staff, which may be used for r program advertisements.
publica	tion in newspapers, the Wiscasset R	Recreation Department web site of YES NO	r program advertisements.
publicate public	arent/guardian of the above child, do red by the Wiscasset Recreation Detion Dept. provides health or medicated conducting the above described	Recreation Department web site of YES NO o hereby permit his/her participate pt. I am aware that neither the Total insurance to activity participant.	
publicate particular properties of the partic	arent/guardian of the above child, do red by the Wiscasset Recreation Detion Dept. provides health or medicated conducting the above described	Recreation Department web site of YES NO o hereby permit his/her participate pt. I am aware that neither the To al insurance to activity participant activity from liability of any injury.	tion in the After School Adventures Program own of Wiscasset nor the Wiscasset ts. I release the town of Wiscasset and the ury my child might sustain because of this
I, the pasponsor Recreating individuactivity I have Parent/O	arent/guardian of the above child, dered by the Wiscasset Recreation Detion Dept. provides health or medical conducting the above described areceived the ASA handbook and I Guardian Signature:	YES NO o hereby permit his/her participar pt. I am aware that neither the To al insurance to activity participan d activity from liability of any inj have reviewed and agree to all	tion in the After School Adventures Program own of Wiscasset nor the Wiscasset tts. I release the town of Wiscasset and the ury my child might sustain because of this rules.
I, the pasponsor Recreating individuactivity I have Parent/O	arent/guardian of the above child, do red by the Wiscasset Recreation Detion Dept. provides health or medicated conducting the above described received the ASA handbook and better the conduction of the above described received the ASA handbook and better the conduction of the above described received the ASA handbook and better the conduction of the above described the ASA handbook and better the conduction of the above child, do not be the conduction of the above child, do not be the conduction of the above child, do not be the conduction of the above child, do not be the conduction of the above child, do not be the conduction of the above child, do not be the conduction of the above child, do not be the conduction of the above child, do not be the conduction of the above child, do not be the conduction of the above child, do not be the conduction of the above child, do not be the conduction of the above child, do not be the conduction of the above described the conduction of the conduction of the above described the conduction of the conduction	YES NO o hereby permit his/her participar pt. I am aware that neither the To al insurance to activity participan d activity from liability of any inj have reviewed and agree to all	tion in the After School Adventures Program own of Wiscasset nor the Wiscasset tts. I release the town of Wiscasset and the ury my child might sustain because of this rules.
I, the passonsor Recreatindividuactivity I have Parent/OR	arent/guardian of the above child, dered by the Wiscasset Recreation Detion Dept. provides health or medical conducting the above described areceived the ASA handbook and I Guardian Signature:	YES NO o hereby permit his/her participa pt. I am aware that neither the To al insurance to activity participand d activity from liability of any inj have reviewed and agree to all	tion in the After School Adventures Program own of Wiscasset nor the Wiscasset tts. I release the town of Wiscasset and the ury my child might sustain because of this rules.